:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9827621

Aug 27, 2024 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 307,113 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1224666 - 0.018901063 ETH®
49 .64 USD

2 1224667 - 0.018980019 ETH®
49.85 USD

3 1224668 - 0.018993769 ETH&®
49.89 USD

4 1224669 - 0.018990905 ETH®
49.88 USD

S 1224670 - 0.018982795 ETH®
49.86 USD

6 1224671 - 0.018958755 ETH®
49.79 USD

7 1224672 - 0.018933217 ETH®
49.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9827621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/307113
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224670
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224671
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224672

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1224673

1224674

1224675

1224676

1224677

1224678

1224679

1224680

1224681

Validator Id

806927

Amount

- 0.018926193
49.71 USD

- 0.018925604
49.71 USD

- 0.018910212
49.67 USD

- 0.018989829
49.88 USD

- 0.018953574
49.78 USD

- 0.018959277
49.79 USD

- 0.018889220
49.61 USD

- 0.018954108
49.78 USD

- 0.018925423
49.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045935466
120.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224675
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224676
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224677
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224678
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224679
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224680
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1224681
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/806927

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



