

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9827621</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 27, 2024 · 10:49 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,113</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1224666</u>	- 0.018901063 ETH 49.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1224667</u>	- 0.018980019 ETH 🐼 49.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1224668</u>	- 0.018993769 ETH 🐼 49.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1224669</u>	- 0.018990905 ETH 🔗 49.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1224670</u>	- 0.018982795 ETH ↔ 49.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1224671</u>	- 0.018958755 ETH ⊘ 49.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1224672</u>	- 0.018933217 ETH 49.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1224673</u>	- 0.018926193 ETH 🐼 49.71 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>1224674</u>	- 0.018925604 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1224675</u>	- 0.018910212 ETH ③ 49.67 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1224676</u>	- 0.018989829 ETH ③ 49.88 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1224677</u>	- 0.018953574 ETH ③ 49.78 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1224678</u>	- 0.018959277 ETH ③ 49.79 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1224679</u>	- 0.018889220 ETH ③ 49.61 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1224680</u>	- 0.018954108 ETH ③ 49.78 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1224681</u>	- 0.018925423 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	806927	

+ 0.045935466 ETH ⊘ 120.65 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.